Bayerischen Meisterschaften 2025
Amberg

Endergebnis
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Stammanr. Vorname, Name

419455 Michael Stahl
1117020 Bastian Hartl
1117041 Lukas Reger

530269 Daniel Kulzer

209161 Johannes Lehnert

KK 100m - Herren |
18.05.2025 13:52:57

Jg. Verein

09.88 Eichenlaub Saltendorf a. d. N
09.01 Alt Ponholz

04.00 Alt Ponholz

01.88 SV Adler Willmering 1913 e.V
04.86 Mehlmeisel e.V

Serien ...
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77

1.35-10

Finale

293,0
273,0
263,0
252,0
218,0



